
 

 

CONTRIBUTIONS RATES BY COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE TYPE 

 

YEAR 2023 - 2024 
 

Catchment 
 

Infrastructure Type Breakdown 

 

 
Residential Development Type 

 

Calala Total 
 

Roads 
 

Open Space 
Plan Prep 

& Admin. 

Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition 
Home 

 

$8,521 
 

$6,441 
 

$1,734.50 
 

$346 

 

Residential Accommodation with 1 
bedroom / bedsit 

 

$4,194.50 
 

$3,378 
 

$680 
 

$136.50 

 

Residential Accommodation with 2 
bedrooms 

 

$4,555.50 
 

$3,453 
 

$918.50 
 

$184 

 

Residential Accommodation with 3 or 
more bedrooms 

 

$5,889 
 

$4,316.50 
 

$1,311 
 

$261.50 

  

Hills Plain Total 
 

Roads 
 

Open Space 

 

Plan Prep 
& Admin. 

Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition 
Home 

 

$9,141 
 

$8,257 
 

$583 
 

$301 

 

Residential Accommodation with 1 
bedroom / bedsit 

 

$4,678 
 

$4,332 
 

$229 
 

$117 

 

Residential Accommodation with 2 
bedrooms 

 

$4,895 
 

$4,428.50 
 

$308 
 

$158.50 

 

Residential Accommodation with 3 or 
more bedrooms 

 

$6,203 
 

$5,534 
 

$441 
 

$228 

  

Kootingal Total 
 

Roads 
 

Open Space 

 

Plan Prep 
& Admin. 

Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition 
Home 

 

$4,276.50 
 

$1,331.50 
 

$2,760 
 

$185 

 

Residential Accommodation with 1 
bedroom / bedsit 

 

$1,854 
 

$699 
 

$1,082 
 

$73 

 

Residential Accommodation with 2 
bedrooms 

 

$2,275 
 

$714.50 
 

$1,462.50 
 

$98 

 

Residential Accommodation with 3 or 
more bedrooms 

 

$3,121 
 

$893 
 

$2,088 
 

$140 

 
Tamworth Urban 

Res. Total 

 

Roads 
 

Open Space 
Plan Prep 

& Admin. 

Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition 
Home 

 

 

$2,477 

 

 

$1,854 

 

 

$572 

 

 

$51 

 

Residential Accommodation with 1 
bedroom / bedsit 

 

$1,217 
 

$973 
 

$224 
 

$20 

 

Residential Accommodation with 2 
bedrooms 

 

$1,324 
 

$993 
 

$303 
 

$28 

 

Residential Accommodation with 3 or 
more bedrooms 

 

$1,715 
 

$1,242 
 

$433 
 

$40 

 

  

Arcadia Total 
Roads 

(Capital) 

 

Roads (Land) 
 

Open Space 
Plan Prep & 

Admin. 

Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition 
Home 

 

$7,745 
 

$3,038 
 

$504.50 
 

$4,050.50 
 

$152 

 

Residential Accommodation with 1 
bedroom / bedsit 

$3,507 $1,595 $266 $1,586 $60 

 

Residential Accommodation with 2 
bedrooms 

$4,127 $1,629 $271.50 $2,147 $79.50 

 

Residential Accommodation with 3 or 
more bedrooms 

$5,554 $2,037 $339 $3,064 $114 

 


