CONTRIBUTIONS RATES BY COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE TYPE								
YEAR 2023 - 2024	Catchment	Infrastructure Type Breakdown						
Residential Development Type	Calala Total	Roads	Open Space	Plan Prep & Admin.				
Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition Home	\$8,521	\$6,441	\$1,734.50	\$346				
Residential Accommodation with 1 bedroom / bedsit	\$4,194.50	\$3,378	\$680	\$136.50				
Residential Accommodation with 2 bedrooms	\$4,555.50	\$3,453	\$918.50	\$184				
Residential Accommodation with 3 or more bedrooms	\$5,889	\$4,316.50	\$1,311	\$261.50				
	Hills Plain Total	Roads	Open Space	Plan Prep & Admin.				
Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition Home	\$9,141	\$8,257	\$583	\$301				
Residential Accommodation with 1 bedroom / bedsit	\$4,678	\$4,332	\$229	\$117				
Residential Accommodation with 2 bedrooms	\$4,895	\$4,428.50	\$308	\$158.50				
Residential Accommodation with 3 or more bedrooms	\$6,203	\$5,534	\$441	\$228				
	Kootingal Total	Roads	Open Space	Plan Prep & Admin.				
Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition Home	\$4,276.50	\$1,331.50	\$2,760	\$185				
Residential Accommodation with 1 bedroom / bedsit	\$1,854	\$699	\$1,082	\$73				
Residential Accommodation with 2 bedrooms	\$2,275	\$714.50	\$1,462.50	\$98				
Residential Accommodation with 3 or more bedrooms	\$3,121	\$893	\$2,088	\$140				
	Tamworth Urban Res. Total	Roads	Open Space	Plan Prep & Admin.				
Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition Home	\$2,477	\$1,854	\$572	\$51				
Residential Accommodation with 1 bedroom / bedsit	\$1,217	\$973	\$224	\$20				
Residential Accommodation with 2 bedrooms	\$1,324	\$993	\$303	\$28				
Residential Accommodation with 3 or more bedrooms	\$1,715	\$1,242	\$433	\$40				

	Arcadia Total	Roads (Capital)	Roads (Land)	Open Space	Plan Prep & Admin.
Dwelling House / Lot, Exhibition Home	\$7,745	\$3,038	\$504.50	\$4,050.50	\$152
Residential Accommodation with 1 bedroom / bedsit	\$3,507	\$1,595	\$266	\$1,586	\$60
Residential Accommodation with 2 bedrooms	\$4,127	\$1,629	\$271.50	\$2,147	\$79.50
Residential Accommodation with 3 or more bedrooms	\$5,554	\$2,037	\$339	\$3,064	\$114